
12. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 13. MÄRZ 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U12 WEIBL. (1.200 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:05:01Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, AnnaW101.(975)1

00:05:03Donatusschule Liblar2006WERNY, MelinaW102.(169)2

00:05:04LT DSHS2005SCHWETLICK, LenaW111.(981)3

00:05:19Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005MATUSCHEK, AnjaW112.(206)4

00:05:23SGE2005RESNER, Leyla LiobaW113.(979)5

00:05:26Donatusschule Liblar2005STREDAK, JoelinaW114.(175)6

00:05:39Donatusschule Liblar2007HESSELBARTH, IsabelW91.(160)7

00:05:40TV Bedburg2008ZIMMERMANN, YaraW81.(983)8

00:05:44Grundschule Gymnich2006HOTOP, CarolinaW103.(388)9

00:05:45Donatusschule Liblar2007FISCHER, JohannaW92.(165)10

00:05:46Grundschule Gymnich2006FRAATZ, MaxieW104.(434)11

00:05:50TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2006FRENSEL, MelissaW105.(972)12

00:05:50Donatusschule Liblar2006RUNDE, SarahW106.(170)13

00:05:54Pulheimer SC2007WELSCHNID, LuisaW93.(3306)14

00:05:55Südschule Lechenich2009BINNER, CarolineW71.(367)15

00:05:58Grundschule Gymnich2006MEFFERT, SvenjaW107.(387)16

00:06:03Donatusschule Liblar2005VDOVIN, NicoleW115.(168)17

00:06:07Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2005HEYMANN, AnnikaW116.(410)18

00:06:08Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, MerleW108.(974)19

00:06:10Donatusschule Liblar2007LEDER, CharlotteW94.(159)20

00:06:13Südschule Lechenich2006BREUER, LenaW109.(354)21

00:06:14Südschule Lechenich2006OSWALD, LinnW1010.(364)22

00:06:15Donatusschule Liblar2006FAßBENDER, CharlotteW1011.(174)23

00:06:17Donatusschule Liblar2006GILLICH, JanaW1012.(172)24

00:06:17Donatusschule Liblar2006STEIN, LisaW1013.(171)25

00:06:19Donatusschule Liblar2007GELBRICH, EmmaW95.(156)26

00:06:21Donatusschule Liblar2007JANZEN, MayaW96.(162)27

00:06:25Pulheimer SC2008WELSCHNID, AntoniaW82.(3305)28

00:06:26Donatusschule Liblar2008KUKIELSKI, EmmaW83.(145)29

00:06:31Donatusschule Liblar2009SCHULZ, LillyW72.(137)30

00:06:37Grundschule Gymnich2006BLUNK, TabeaW1014.(439)31

00:06:39Grundschule Gymnich2009HOFFMANN, MaraW73.(435)32

00:06:41Grundschule Gymnich2009WITZKE, JulianeW74.(436)33

00:06:41Donatusschule Liblar2009BRENNECKE, MaraW75.(123)34

00:06:42Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007PACE, AureliaW97.(409)35

00:06:44Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2006HELLER, JasminW1015.(406)36

00:06:44TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2005BÜSCHER, LunaW117.(389)37

00:06:46Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007WEIGMANN, LeniW98.(407)38

00:06:49Grundschule Gymnich2006BIEGNER, MajaW1016.(386)39

00:06:50Donatusschule Liblar2009VON LEYN, AntoniaW76.(144)40

00:06:50Südschule Lechenich2009DÜSING, LuiseW77.(355)41

00:06:53LAV Bad Godesberg2009SCHREIBER, SophieW78.(980)42

00:06:56Grundschule Gymnich2009GÜRTLER, LilliW79.(432)43

00:06:58Donatusschule Liblar2009LIMBURG, JulianeW710.(133)44

00:06:59St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006HECKER, CélineW1017.(468)45
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00:06:59Donatusschule Liblar2009KUKIELSKI, MayaW711.(125)46

00:07:00Donatusschule Liblar2008ROTHSCHILD, MileyW84.(138)47

00:07:08Donatusschule Liblar2008LOCH, JannaW85.(131)48

00:07:09Donatusschule Liblar2007WENSTINK, LeonieW99.(157)49

00:07:10GVG-Laufteam2006HILLEMACHER, PiaW1018.(53)50

00:07:16St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006DIALLO, IvilineW1019.(466)51

00:07:17St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008CUEVAS, MayaW86.(460)52

00:07:22Donatusschule Liblar2008MÖLDER, AlmaW87.(147)53

00:07:22Donatusschule Liblar2008SPEHL, JuliaW88.(140)54

00:07:26TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2006SCHUMA, Merle SophieW1020.(385)55

00:07:30Grundschule Gymnich2008WAGNER, FinjaW89.(428)56

00:07:30Donatusschule Liblar2009STREDAK, JohannaW712.(127)57

00:07:31Donatusschule Liblar2009REINHARDT, MayaW713.(126)58

00:07:32Grundschule Gymnich2008RIECK, LilliW810.(430)59

00:07:33Donatusschule Liblar2007CONRADY, LenaW910.(153)60

00:07:34Donatusschule Liblar2008SKIBBA, JuleW811.(151)61

00:07:36Donatusschule Liblar2008DE BOUTEILLER, ClaraW812.(142)62

00:07:38Südschule Lechenich2007BOELKE, Jirel-JolineW911.(361)63

00:07:45Donatusschule Liblar2006VON SCHARPEN, NinaW1021.(163)64

00:07:54Grundschule Gymnich2009PRZYBYLSKI, LeaW714.(433)65

00:08:11Donatusschule Liblar2009BRÜCKNER, HannaW715.(136)66

00:08:12Südschule Lechenich2009HODEK, Laura-SophieW716.(360)67

00:08:13Südschule Lechenich2009FRIEHE, NinaW717.(359)68

00:08:15St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006TITZ, LenaW1022.(467)69

00:08:16St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006BUNZ, MyraW1023.(465)70

00:08:23St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009ALVES OLIVEIRA, LauraW718.(461)71

00:08:23St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009STELZER, ElénaW719.(462)72

00:08:31Donatusschule Liblar2008PESCHONG, FabienneW813.(143)73

00:08:35Donatusschule Liblar2008GERLACH, KarolinaW814.(154)74

00:08:38Donatusschule Liblar2008GÖRGEN, MaluW815.(130)75

00:08:39Donatusschule Liblar2007MOSLER, CharlotteW912.(141)76

00:08:40Grundschule Gymnich2008BLUNK, JudithW816.(438)77

00:08:47Donatusschule Liblar2008BEYER, CelinaW817.(139)78

00:08:47Donatusschule Liblar2007HOFFESOMMER, LillyW913.(161)79

00:09:18Donatusschule Liblar2009DOBROSIELSKA, MichalinaW720.(124)80

00:09:47Donatusschule Liblar2008ADANSA, AnnaW818.(129)81

00:09:48Grundschule Gymnich2009PLOESCH, LaraW721.(429)82
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KINDER W10
00:05:01Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, Annagesamt1.(975)1

00:05:03Donatusschule Liblar2006WERNY, Melinagesamt2.(169)2

00:05:44Grundschule Gymnich2006HOTOP, Carolinagesamt9.(388)3

00:05:46Grundschule Gymnich2006FRAATZ, Maxiegesamt11.(434)4

00:05:50TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2006FRENSEL, Melissagesamt12.(972)5

00:05:50Donatusschule Liblar2006RUNDE, Sarahgesamt13.(170)6

00:05:58Grundschule Gymnich2006MEFFERT, Svenjagesamt16.(387)7

00:06:08Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, Merlegesamt19.(974)8

00:06:13Südschule Lechenich2006BREUER, Lenagesamt21.(354)9

00:06:14Südschule Lechenich2006OSWALD, Linngesamt22.(364)10

00:06:15Donatusschule Liblar2006FAßBENDER, Charlottegesamt23.(174)11

00:06:17Donatusschule Liblar2006GILLICH, Janagesamt24.(172)12

00:06:17Donatusschule Liblar2006STEIN, Lisagesamt25.(171)13

00:06:37Grundschule Gymnich2006BLUNK, Tabeagesamt31.(439)14

00:06:44Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2006HELLER, Jasmingesamt36.(406)15

00:06:49Grundschule Gymnich2006BIEGNER, Majagesamt39.(386)16

00:06:59St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006HECKER, Célinegesamt45.(468)17

00:07:10GVG-Laufteam2006HILLEMACHER, Piagesamt50.(53)18

00:07:16St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006DIALLO, Ivilinegesamt51.(466)19

00:07:26TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2006SCHUMA, Merle Sophiegesamt55.(385)20

00:07:45Donatusschule Liblar2006VON SCHARPEN, Ninagesamt64.(163)21

00:08:15St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006TITZ, Lenagesamt69.(467)22

00:08:16St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006BUNZ, Myragesamt70.(465)23

KINDER W11
00:05:04LT DSHS2005SCHWETLICK, Lenagesamt3.(981)1

00:05:19Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005MATUSCHEK, Anjagesamt4.(206)2

00:05:23SGE2005RESNER, Leyla Liobagesamt5.(979)3

00:05:26Donatusschule Liblar2005STREDAK, Joelinagesamt6.(175)4

00:06:03Donatusschule Liblar2005VDOVIN, Nicolegesamt17.(168)5

00:06:07Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2005HEYMANN, Annikagesamt18.(410)6

00:06:44TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2005BÜSCHER, Lunagesamt37.(389)7

KINDER W7
00:05:55Südschule Lechenich2009BINNER, Carolinegesamt15.(367)1

00:06:31Donatusschule Liblar2009SCHULZ, Lillygesamt30.(137)2

00:06:39Grundschule Gymnich2009HOFFMANN, Maragesamt32.(435)3

00:06:41Grundschule Gymnich2009WITZKE, Julianegesamt33.(436)4

00:06:41Donatusschule Liblar2009BRENNECKE, Maragesamt34.(123)5

00:06:50Donatusschule Liblar2009VON LEYN, Antoniagesamt40.(144)6

00:06:50Südschule Lechenich2009DÜSING, Luisegesamt41.(355)7

00:06:53LAV Bad Godesberg2009SCHREIBER, Sophiegesamt42.(980)8

00:06:56Grundschule Gymnich2009GÜRTLER, Lilligesamt43.(432)9
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KINDER W7
00:06:58Donatusschule Liblar2009LIMBURG, Julianegesamt44.(133)10

00:06:59Donatusschule Liblar2009KUKIELSKI, Mayagesamt46.(125)11

00:07:30Donatusschule Liblar2009STREDAK, Johannagesamt57.(127)12

00:07:31Donatusschule Liblar2009REINHARDT, Mayagesamt58.(126)13

00:07:54Grundschule Gymnich2009PRZYBYLSKI, Leagesamt65.(433)14

00:08:11Donatusschule Liblar2009BRÜCKNER, Hannagesamt66.(136)15

00:08:12Südschule Lechenich2009HODEK, Laura-Sophiegesamt67.(360)16

00:08:13Südschule Lechenich2009FRIEHE, Ninagesamt68.(359)17

00:08:23St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009ALVES OLIVEIRA, Lauragesamt71.(461)18

00:08:23St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009STELZER, Elénagesamt72.(462)19

00:09:18Donatusschule Liblar2009DOBROSIELSKA, Michalinagesamt80.(124)20

00:09:48Grundschule Gymnich2009PLOESCH, Laragesamt82.(429)21

KINDER W8
00:05:40TV Bedburg2008ZIMMERMANN, Yaragesamt8.(983)1

00:06:25Pulheimer SC2008WELSCHNID, Antoniagesamt28.(3305)2

00:06:26Donatusschule Liblar2008KUKIELSKI, Emmagesamt29.(145)3

00:07:00Donatusschule Liblar2008ROTHSCHILD, Mileygesamt47.(138)4

00:07:08Donatusschule Liblar2008LOCH, Jannagesamt48.(131)5

00:07:17St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008CUEVAS, Mayagesamt52.(460)6

00:07:22Donatusschule Liblar2008MÖLDER, Almagesamt53.(147)7

00:07:22Donatusschule Liblar2008SPEHL, Juliagesamt54.(140)8

00:07:30Grundschule Gymnich2008WAGNER, Finjagesamt56.(428)9

00:07:32Grundschule Gymnich2008RIECK, Lilligesamt59.(430)10

00:07:34Donatusschule Liblar2008SKIBBA, Julegesamt61.(151)11

00:07:36Donatusschule Liblar2008DE BOUTEILLER, Claragesamt62.(142)12

00:08:31Donatusschule Liblar2008PESCHONG, Fabiennegesamt73.(143)13

00:08:35Donatusschule Liblar2008GERLACH, Karolinagesamt74.(154)14

00:08:38Donatusschule Liblar2008GÖRGEN, Malugesamt75.(130)15

00:08:40Grundschule Gymnich2008BLUNK, Judithgesamt77.(438)16

00:08:47Donatusschule Liblar2008BEYER, Celinagesamt78.(139)17

00:09:47Donatusschule Liblar2008ADANSA, Annagesamt81.(129)18

KINDER W9
00:05:39Donatusschule Liblar2007HESSELBARTH, Isabelgesamt7.(160)1

00:05:45Donatusschule Liblar2007FISCHER, Johannagesamt10.(165)2

00:05:54Pulheimer SC2007WELSCHNID, Luisagesamt14.(3306)3

00:06:10Donatusschule Liblar2007LEDER, Charlottegesamt20.(159)4

00:06:19Donatusschule Liblar2007GELBRICH, Emmagesamt26.(156)5

00:06:21Donatusschule Liblar2007JANZEN, Mayagesamt27.(162)6

00:06:42Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007PACE, Aureliagesamt35.(409)7

00:06:46Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007WEIGMANN, Lenigesamt38.(407)8

00:07:09Donatusschule Liblar2007WENSTINK, Leoniegesamt49.(157)9
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KINDER W9
00:07:33Donatusschule Liblar2007CONRADY, Lenagesamt60.(153)10

00:07:38Südschule Lechenich2007BOELKE, Jirel-Jolinegesamt63.(361)11

00:08:39Donatusschule Liblar2007MOSLER, Charlottegesamt76.(141)12

00:08:47Donatusschule Liblar2007HOFFESOMMER, Lillygesamt79.(161)13
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